

The Will McLean Music Festival

Food Vendor Application & Agreement Form

This agreement is entered into between the Will McLean Foundation (**"Foundation"**), a not-for-profit corporation, and the applicant listed below in the category of Food Vendor (**"Participant"**) to participate in the Will McLean Music Festival.

Name/Business Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone:	Email Address:
Website, if applicable:	
Brief description of your products:	
Does your Booth need Electricity? Y	ing the appropriate blank) for all that will apply to your set-up and stay: S NO Or, Water? YES NO NO If so, how? TENT RV
acceptance or denial within three- Vendor Information Sheet" and ar my check will be returned to me b	ot a guarantee of participation, and that I will be notified by email of either my eeks. If I am accepted, I agree to comply with the guidelines contained in the 'Food additional information provided by the Vendor Coordinator. If I am denied, I realize tha the Will McLean Foundation. Finally, I understand that proof of liability insurance must to the beginning of the event and that such proof will be available for exhibition if Vill McLean Music Festival.
Participant Signature:	Date:
up with this form. For any Vendor	Vendor at the Will McLean Music Festival, please include a picture of your current set at applies and is accepted, please have ready the best picture of your current set-up to rendors@outlook.com) for possible use on our website.
Attached: Photos of Bo	and Products\$75 deposit (check payable to <i>The Will McLean Foundation</i>
Mail Signed Application with	payment (must be postmarked by January 31st) to:
Cynthia Ryalls-Clephane, Ven	

Cynthia Ryalls-Clephane, Vendor Coordinato 13277 Sweet Gum Road Brooksville, FL 34613 352-540-1726. willsvendors@outlook.com